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CC-PPVGA-20M-B

Premium dual-shielded VGA cable with ferrite
cores, 20 m

Cechy produktu

VGA monitor HD15M/HD15M 20M cable-
Premium quality dual-shielded (braiding & foil) with ferrite core-

Moulded, long screws, bulk packing-
Black color-

Specyfikacja

Connectors: D-Sub HD15M x 2 pcs
Length: 20 m
Color: black

CertyfikatyOpakowanie

Ilość sztuk w kartonie
Objętość kartonu
Waga kartonu, kg
Wymiary opakowania:
Wymiary kartonu DxSxW
Kraj pochodzenia
Kod kreskowy EAN
Kod celny

10
0.043
13.88
180x180x90 mm
505x265x320 mm
CN
8716309074223
8544429090


